REACTIVE SURFACES LTD. LLP,

Petitioner,
V.

TOYOTA MOTOR CORPORATION,

Patent Owner.

Case IPR2016-01914

Patent No. 8,394,618 B2

THE REGENTS OF THE UNIVERSITY OF MINNESOTA’S POWER OF
ATTORNEY
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connection with the above-captioned [xier artes REVIEW proceecding:

LEAD COUNSEL I BACK-UP COUNSEL

Joshua A. Lorentz

Reg. No. 52,406

Dinsmore & Shohl LLP

255 E. Fifth St., Ste. 1900
Cincinnati, OH 45202

T: (513) 977-8564

E: joshua.lorentz@dinsmore.com

Richard H. Schabowsky

Reg. No. 68,829

Dinsmore & Shohl LLP

101 S. Fifth St., Ste. 2500

Louisville, KY 40202

T: (502) 540-2301

E: richard.schabowsky@dinsmore.com

The individual signing below has the authority to execute this document on

behalf of the Regents of the University of Minnesota.

Dated: January 18, 2017

By:

C s )

Name: Paul B. Savereide

Title: Senior Associate General Counsel

per - Presidential  Delegations
DA 070027 and 28016
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IPR2016-01914
U.S. Patent No. 8,394,618 B2

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE
| hereby certify that a true and correct copy @f firegoing THE
REGENTS OF THE UNIVERSITY OF MINNESOTA’'S POWER OF
ATTORNEY was served on March 3, 2017 by email anftllowing counsel of
record for Petitioner:

David O. Simmons (dsimmons@ivcpatentagency.com)
Jonathan D. Hurt (jhurt@technologylitigators.com)
Mark A.J. Fassold (mfassold@wattsguerra.com)

Jorge Mares (jmares@wattsguerra.com)

Dated: March 3, 2017 /3bshua A. Lorentz
Joshua A. Lorentz
Reg. No. 52,406
Attorney for TMC and
The University of Minnesota
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